
Unit Qty

EACH 6.

EACH 2.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 3.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 6.

PACK 1 2.

PACK 1 2.

EACH 6.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

Unit Qty

EACH 6.

EACH 5.

EACH 2.

EACH 1.

EACH 4.

EACH 2.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

PACK 1 1.

EACH 4.

PACK 1 1.

EACH 2.

EACH 4.

PACK 1 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

PACK 1 1.

EACH 1.

Unit Qty

EACH 5.

EACH 7.

EACH 4.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

PACK 1.

PACK 1 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 4.

EACH 6.

EACH 4.

EACH 2.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

BOX 1 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

STAEDTLER 2 HOLE SCHOOL PENCIL SHARPENER WITH BARREL

RAINBOW KRAFT DOCUMENT FOLIO 250GSM A3 KRAFT BROWN 

WRITER PREMIUM STORY BOOK TOP 1/2 PLAIN BOTTOM 1/2 24MM RULED 64 PG

KLUWELL HOME READING JUNIOR LEVEL YELLOW LEVEL

TARGETING HANDWRITING BOOK PREP (ISBN: 9781741250879)

OSMER GLUE STICK LARGE 40G CLEAR PVP 

GRADE PREP BOOK PACK

MEGA DINOSAUR SCRAP BOOK 64PG 100GSM 330x240MM BOND PAPER

MINI DINOSAUR SCRAPBOOK 100GSM 64 PAGE 

SHINTARO STEREO HEADSET WITH INLINE MICROPHONE BLACK

MICADOR SCISSORS DELUXE RED HANDLE 135MM

NAME PENCIL CASE 2 ZIP LARGE 350 X 180MM (LIGHT BLUE)

WRITER PREMIUM WRITING BOOK DOTTED THIRDS 24MM 70GSM 64 PAGE 330 X 245MM 

MEGA DINOSAUR SCRAP BOOK 64PG 100GSM 330x240MM BOND PAPER

MINI DINOSAUR SCRAPBOOK 100GSM 64 PAGE 

MARBIG REFILLABLE DISPLAY BOOK A4 20 POCKET DARK BLUE

OSMER GLUE STICK 36G CLEAR

DOCUMENT WALLET A4 BUTTON BLUE

STAEDTLER NORIS CLUB TWISTER CRAYONS 6MM PACK 12

STAEDTLER NORIS CLUB MAXI LEARNER COLOURED PENCIL ASSORTED BOX 10

STAEDTLER NORIS CLUB JUMBO TRIANGULAR GRAPHITE PENCIL 2B

ELIZABETH RICHARDS ORIGINAL BOOK TUB LIGHT BLUE 

LIBRARY FOLIO NAVY BLUE 37x28CM REINFORCED EDGE 

GRADE 1 BOOK PACK

PILOT BPS-GP BALLPOINT PEN MEDIUM BLUE

ARTLINE SUPREME WHITEBOARD MARKER BULLET 1.5MM ASSORTED PACK 4

RULER WOODEN 300MM POLISHED

KLUWELL HOME READING JUNIOR LEVEL YELLOW LEVEL

TARGETING HANDWRITING BOOK ONE (ISBN: 9781741250886)

STAEDTLER 2 HOLE SCHOOL PENCIL SHARPENER WITH BARREL

MICADOR SCISSORS DELUXE RED HANDLE 135MM

NAME PENCIL CASE 2 ZIP LARGE 350 X 180MM (LIGHT BLUE)

STAEDTLER NORIS CLUB TWISTER CRAYONS 6MM PACK 12

STAEDTLER NORIS CLUB JUMBO TRIANGULAR GRAPHITE PENCIL 2B

MICADOR COLOURFUN MARKERS PACK 12

PILOT BPS-GP BALLPOINT PEN MEDIUM RED

DOCUMENT WALLET A4 BUTTON BLUE

MICADOR SCISSORS DELUXE RED HANDLE 135MM 

MINI DINOSAUR SCRAPBOOK 100GSM 64 PAGE 

CRAYOLA SUPER TIP MARKERS PACK 12

STAEDTLER NORIS CLUB TWISTER CRAYONS 6MM PACK 12

NAME PENCIL CASE 2 ZIP LARGE 350 X 180MM ASSORTED COLOUR (LIGHT BLUE)

STAEDTLER NORIS CLUB MAXI LEARNER COLOURED PENCIL ASSORTED BOX 10

STAEDTLER 526 C20 SCHOOL ERASER LARGE 

GRADE 2 BOOK PACK

PREMIUM WRITER WRITING BOOK 18MM 335x245 DOTTED THIRDS + MARGIN 64PG 

MEGA DINOSAUR SCRAP BOOK 64PG 100GSM 330x240MM BOND PAPER

OSMER GLUE STICK 36G CLEAR

STAEDTLER 2 HOLE SCHOOL PENCIL SHARPENER WITH BARREL

MARBIG DISPLAY BOOK REFILLABLE 20 POCKET A4 DARK BLUE

STAEDTLER NORIS CLUB COLOURING PENCILS 3MM PACK 12

CUSTOM PRINTED STUDENT DIARY MELTON SOUTH

STAEDTLER 526 C20 SCHOOL ERASER LARGE 

TARGETING HANDWRITING BOOK TWO (ISBN: 9781741250893)

PILOT BPS-GP BALLPOINT PEN MEDIUM RED

PILOT BPS-GP BALLPOINT PEN MEDIUM BLUE

STAEDTLER 110 TRADITION GRAPHITE PENCILS HB

HIGHLAND NOTES 100 SHEETS PER PAD 76 X 76MM YELLOW

STAEDTLER 562 RULER METRIC 300MM CLEAR



Unit Qty

EACH 4.

EACH 6.

PK 12 2.

EACH 7.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 4.

EACH 2.

EACH 6.

EACH 4.

EACH 1.

BOX 1 2.

EACH 5.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 2.

PACK 1 1.

PACK 1 4.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 2.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

Unit Qty

EACH 1.

EACH 2.

EACH 1.

EACH 8.

EACH 4.

EACH 7.

EACH 2.

EACH 2.

EACH 8.

PK 12 1.

BOX 1 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 4.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 2.

PACK 1 1.

PACK 1 6.

EACH 1.

EACH 1.

EACH 2.

EACH 2.

EACH 1.

GRADE 3 / 4 BOOK PACK

OSMER GLUE STICK 36G CLEAR

FOOLSCAP DOCUMENT WALLET BLUE

PAPERMATE FLEXGRIP ULTRA BALLPOINT PEN MEDIUM BLUE

PAPERMATE FLEXGRIP ULTRA BALLPOINT PEN MEDIUM RED

BLUE HANDLE SCHOOL SCISSORS 160MM ROUNDED END

STAEDTLER NORIS CLUB COLOURING PENCILS 3MM PACK 12

PREMIUM WRITER A4 10MM GRAPH BOOK 48PG

PREMIUM WRITER A4 64PG EXERCISE BOOK 14MM DOTTED THIRDS + MARGIN

FABER CASTELL JUMBO PLAYSAFE MARKERS 12s

MEGA DINOSAUR SCRAP BOOK 64PG 100GSM 330x240MM BOND PAPER (1 x STEM)

BANTEX PVC CLIPFOLDER A4 RED

STAEDTLER 526 C20 SCHOOL ERASER LARGE 

NEOPRENE PENCIL CASE 340 X 170 ONE ZIP  (MUST BE BLUE: N3417B1)

MARBIG REFILLABLE DISPLAY BOOK A4 20 POCKET DARK BLUE

WRITER EXERCISE BOOK 225 X 175MM RULED 8MM 64 PAGE 

PROTEXT A4 MESH POUCH WITH ZIPPER + NOTE POCKET 380 X 270MM

CUSTOM PRINTED STUDENT DIARY MELTON SOUTH

GRADE 5 / 6 BOOK PACK

STAEDTLER TRADITION 110 PENCILS HB

SHINTARO STEREO HEADSET WITH INLINE MICROPHONE BLACK

WOODEN RULER 30CM 

MARBIG 2 HOLE PENCIL SHARPENER METAL HAND HELD

INITIATIVE HIGHLIGHTER CHISEL ASSORTED WALLET 4

3M 6549 HIGHLAND NOTES 100 SHEETS PER PAD 76 X 76MM YELLOW

STAEDTLER 2 HOLE SCHOOL PENCIL SHARPENER WITH BARREL

PREMIUM WRITER A4 10MM GRAPH BOOK 48PG

WRITER PREMIUM EXERCISE BOOK A4 RULED 8MM + MARGIN 64 PAGE

FABER CASTELL JUMBO PLAYSAFE MARKERS 12s

STAEDTLER NORIS CLUB COLOURING PENCILS 3MM PACK 12

MICADOR SCISSORS BLACK HANDLE 210MM

MARBIG REFILLABLE DISPLAY BOOK A4 20 POCKET DARK BLUE

STAEDTLER 526 C20 SCHOOL ERASER LARGE 

WRITER BANK PAD RULED 50GSM 80 SHEETS A4 WHITE

PAPERMATE FLEXGRIP ULTRA BALLPOINT PEN MEDIUM BLUE

PAPERMATE FLEXGRIP ULTRA BALLPOINT PEN MEDIUM RED

STAEDTLER TRADITION 110 PENCILS HB

3M 6549 HIGHLAND NOTES 100 SHEETS PER PAD 76 X 76MM YELLOW

NAME PENCIL CASE 2 ZIP LARGE 350 X 180MM (LIGHT BLUE)

WRITER EXERCISE BOOK 225 X 175MM RULED 8MM 64 PAGE 

BEST BUDDIES MEGA SCRAPBOOK 100GSM 64 PAGE (1 x STEAM / 1 x CLASSROOM)

WRITER EXERCISE BOOK FEINT RULED 8MM 60GSM 128 PAGE 225 X 175MM

CUSTOM PRINTED STUDENT DIARY MELTON SOUTH

OSMER GLUE STICK 36G CLEAR

WOODEN RULER 30CM 

SHINTARO STEREO HEADSET WITH INLINE MICROPHONE BLACK

BANTEX CLIPFOLDER A4 BLUE

DOCUMENT WALLET A4 BUTTON BLUE

INITIATIVE HIGHLIGHTER CHISEL ASSORTED WALLET 4


